
X CamGOr - 2021 - X CamGOr - Domingo - LONGO
Ipameri-GO 31.10.2021

Clube de Orientação Entre Rios

Heitor Henrique Mendes Pereira
CODIV
Course : H JUV N
Distance : 2900m (Climbing 70m)
Time : 0:25:48 (8'54"/km)

1/2 O.K.

Full result on Webres
2. Kauã George Silva E Castro 0:31:51

1. 54 00:02:15 140m 16'04"/km
2. 39 00:01:33 00:03:48 165m 9'24"/km
3. 64 00:03:00 00:06:48 302m 9'56"/km
4. 38 00:02:00 00:08:48 237m 8'26"/km
5. 32 00:01:29 00:10:17 187m 7'56"/km
6. 50 00:02:32 00:12:49 344m 7'22"/km
7. 70 00:04:10 00:16:59 353m 11'48"/km
8. 61 00:01:19 00:18:18 202m 6'31"/km
9. 31 00:03:13 00:21:31 173m 18'36"/km

10. 35 00:02:43 00:24:14 301m 9'02"/km
11. 43 00:01:26 00:25:40 120m 11'57"/km
12. 999 00:00:08 00:25:48 101m 1'19"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=3588
https://www.helga-o.com

